KT CR cable grommets
for the use in cleanrooms, 1 - 35 mm / IP66 / IP68 / UL Type 12/4X

Cable grommets KT CR small are used with the following cleanroom cable entry
components:

+ KEL-ER CR cable entry frames
+ KEL-U CR cable entry frames

In combination with KEL-ER CR cable entry frames the KT CR single-hole
grommets enable a sealing of the cables with up to IP66 / IP68 and UL Type 4X.

The model range KT CR small is designed for cable diameters from 1 to 17 mm.
Cable grommets KT CR large accept a wide range of cable diameters from 16 to
35 mm.

When installing the small grommets in multiple rows, the flat sides should be facing
each other. This allows the flat sides to match up and provide a secure seal.

IP54 IP55 IP64 IP65 IP66

The products with article ending .600 are tested and certified for particle
ULTYPE ULTYPE : emission for cleanroom class 1 according to ISO 14644-1. The materials used
IP67 IP68 [E s for these products have been tested and certified for outgassing according
to VOC/SVOC (ISO 14644-8; ISO 16000-6,-9,-11,-25, VDI 2083 sheet 17).
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EIEES HIGHE The products with the article ending .601 are tested and certified for particle
N emission for cleanroom class 1 according to ISO 14644-1.
ECOLAB uw)- @ RoHS
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15048922 ENISO 14644 PNEUMATICS
Madein
Coneuaict Germany
Specifications Advantages & Benefits
Enable routing of pre-terminated cables through cable entry frames and split
IP rating (EN 60529) IP54, IP55, IP64, IP65, IP66, IP67, cable glands
P68 . Available for a large range of cable diameters
UL Type (UL 50E) UL Type 12, UL Type 4X [l Greatly increased cable density when using double or quadruple grommets
Material Elastomer
Flame class UL94-V0, self-extinguishing
Operating temperature -40 C°to 100 C°
Properties silicone free, halogen free

Product types & Sizes

BTK CR gy Part No. 41251.601 Height 19 mm
EAN 4251269326455 Mounting height 2 mm
PU 10 For cable type Rundleitung
Color grau (dhnlich RAL 7035) Blank grommet 1
Length 21 mm
Width 21 mm
IP&E UL 4X



file:///en/products/cleanroom-cable-entry/kel-er-cr
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BTK CR (S)VOC gy

IP6B UL 4%

KT 1 CR gy

IP6B UL 4X

KT 1 CR (S)VOC gy

IP6E UL 4X

KT 2 CR gy

IP6E UL 4X

KT 2 CR (S)VOC gy

IP6E UL 4X

KT 3 CR gy

E— )

IP6B UL 4%

Part No.
EAN

PU
Color
Length
Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41251.600
4251269325441

10

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

39941.601
4251269326318

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

39941.600
4251269326196

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

39934.601
4251269326301

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

39934.600
4251269326189

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41203.601
4251269326325

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Blank grommet

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x1-2mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x1-2mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x2-3mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x2-3mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x3-4mm



KT 3 CR (S)VOC gy

E— )

IP6B UL 4%

KT 4 CR gy

)

IP6B UL 4%

KT 4 CR (S)VOC gy

e

IP6E UL 4X

KT 5 CR gy

- @

IP6E UL 4X

KT 5 CR (S)VOC gy

- @

IP6E UL 4X

KT 6 CR gy

O

IP6B UL 4%

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41203.600
4251269326202

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41204.601
4251269326332

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41204.600
4251269326219

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41205.601
4251269326349

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41205.600
4251269325397

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41206.601
4251269326356

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x3-4mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x4-5mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x4-5mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x5-6mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x5-6mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x6-7mm



KT 6 CR (S)VOC gy

O

IP6B UL 4%

KT 7 CR gy

—O)

IP6B UL 4%

KT 7 CR (S)VOC gy

—O

IP6E UL 4X

KT 8 CR gy

—)

IP6E UL 4X

KT 8 CR (S)VOC gy

—)

IP6E UL 4X

KT 9 CR gy

—)

IP6B UL 4%

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41206.600
4251269325403

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41207.601
4251269326363

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41207.600
4251269326226

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41208.601
4251269326370

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41208.600
4251269326233

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41209.601
4251269326387

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x6-7mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x7-8mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x7-8mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1x8-9mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x8-9mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x9-10 mm



KT 9 CR (S)VOC gy

—)

IP6B UL 4%

KT 10 CR gy

IP6B UL 4%

KT 10 CR (S)VOC gy

IP6E UL 4X

KT 11 CR gy

.

IP6E UL 4X

KT 11 CR (S)VOC gy

.

IP6E UL 4X

KT 12 CR gy

.

IP6B UL 4%

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41209.600
4251269326240

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41210.601
4251269326394

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41210.600
4251269326257

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41211.601
4251269326400

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41211.600
4251269325410

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41212.601
4251269326417

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x9-10 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x10-11 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x10-11 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x11-12mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x11-12mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x12-13 mm



KT 12 CR (S)VOC gy

.

IP6B UL 4%

KT 13 CR gy

®

IP6B UL 4%

KT 13 CR (S)VOC gy

.

IP6E UL 4X

KT 14 CR gy

.

IP6E UL 4X

KT 14 CR (S)VOC gy

.

IP6E UL 4X

KT 15 CR gy

9

IP6B UL aX

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41212.600
4251269325427

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41213.601
4251269326424

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41213.600
4251269326264

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41214.601
4251269326431

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41214.600
4251269326271

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41215.601
4251269326448

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x12-13 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x13-14mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x13-14mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x14-15mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x14-15mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x15-16 mm



KT 15 CR (S)VOC gy

n

IP6B UL aX

BTG CR gy

BTG CR (S)VOC gy

KT 16 CR gy
L.
KT 16 CR (S)VOC gy
L.
KT 17 CR gy
L.

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41215.600
4251269325434

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41252.601
4251269327124

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41252.600
4251269326912

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41216.601
4251269326936

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41216.600
4251269326721

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41217.601
4251269326943

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Blank grommet

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Blank grommet

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x15-16 mm

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1

19 mm
2mm
Rundleitung
1

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x16-17 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x16-17 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x17-18 mm



KT 17 CR (S)VOC gy

e e
KT 18 CR gy

.
KT 18 CR (S)VOC gy
.
KT 19 CR gy

.
KT 19 CR (S)VOC gy
.
KT 20 CR gy

.

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41217.600
4251269326738

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41218.601
4251269326950

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41218.600
4251269326745

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41219.601
4251269326967

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41219.600
4251269326752

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41220.601
4251269326974

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x17-18 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x18-19 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x18-19 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x19-20 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x19-20 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x20-21 mm



KT 20 CR (S)VOC gy

iPid UL A
KT 21 CR gy
iPid UL A

KT 21 CR (S)VOC gy

v waa
KT 22 CR gy

L
KT 22 CR (S)VOC gy
L
KT 23 CR gy

L

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41220.600
4251269326769

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41221.601
4251269326981

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41221.600
4251269326776

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41222.601
4251269326998

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41222.600
4251269326783

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41223.601
4251269327001

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x20-21 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x21-22mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x21-22mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x22-23 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x22-23 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x23-24 mm



KT 23 CR (S)VOC gy

v wan
KT 24 CR gy

|
KT 24 CR (S)VOC gy
| &
KT 25 CR gy

.
KT 25 CR (S)VOC gy
.
KT 26 CR gy

o

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41223.600
4251269326790

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41224.601
4251269327018

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41224.600
4251269326806

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41225.601
4251269327025

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41225.600
4251269326813

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41226.601
4251269327032

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x23-24 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x24-25mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x24-25mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x25-26 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x25-26 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x26-27 mm



KT 26 CR (S)VOC gy

iPid UL A
KT 27 CR gy
iPid UL A

KT 27 CR (S)VOC gy

el UL 4
KT 28 CR gy
el UL 4

KT 28 CR (S)VOC gy

L) L
KT 29 CR gy
iPid UL A

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41226.600
4251269326820

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41227.601
4251269327049

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41227.600
4251269326837

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41228.601
4251269327056

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41228.600
4251269326844

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41229.601
4251269327063

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x26-27 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x27-28 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x27-28 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x28-29 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x28-29 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x29-30 mm



KT 29 CR (S)VOC gy

e e
KT 30 CR gy

N
KT 30 CR (S)VOC gy
D
KT 31 CR gy

hd

KT 31 CR (S)VOC gy

il UL 4
KT 32 CR gy
1Pl UL 4

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41229.600
4251269326851

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41230.601
4251269327070

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41230.600
4251269326868

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41231.601
4251269327087

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41231.600
4251269326875

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41232.601
4251269327094

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x29-30 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x30-31mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x30-31mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x31-32mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x31-32mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x32-33mm



KT 32 CR (S)VOC gy

v wan
KT 33 CR gy

KT 33 CR (S)VOC gy
KT 34 CR gy

" waa
KT 34 CR (S)VOC gy
" waa

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Color

Length

Width

41232.600
4251269326882

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41233.601
4251269327100

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41233.600
4251269326899

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41234.601
4251269327117

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41234.600
4251269326905

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x32-33 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x33-34 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x33-34mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x34-35mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x34-35mm
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